AFFLICA HUN FUR FARTIAL FATMEN T UF UUN I EAL1

Project Title: Parks Mainienance Facility Renovation - Phase 1

' ‘ ity of Contractor: Al Star Concrete LLC o

= Ankeny  address: 1403 SW Ordnance Road - Ankeny IA 60023

brissing b all epeihes  FINENCE Budget Code: 914,2914,4413 Finance Project # 914 4413

Vendor Project or Invoice #: APP #1 PO# =
Original Contract Date: April 20, 2020 Vandor #

Date of Council Meeting: PAYMENT REQUEST # 1

PAYMENT PERIOD: From: April 20, 2020 Through: ~ May 31, 2020

Contract Summary

Original Contract Amaunt: 3 7310000

Mei change by Change Orders: 3 =

Cortract Amount to Date: (ina 122} 3 773,100.00

Total completed and stored to date: 3 114,750.00

Refainage: 5 % of Completed Work: & 5.737.50

Totsl Esrned less Retainage: 3 105,012.50

Less previous applications for payment: 3 -

SUBTOTAL $ 108.012.50

OTHER CHARGES (Altach an Xemized list) 3 -

CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 5 109,012.50

Balance to finish, including retainage: $ 664,087.50

iConitract Time Remaining (Ir appicadla) - Warking Days

The wrdersgned Contractor canifes that (o the besi of the Canvesiarty kncwdadga, infammason, snd balisf tha woerk sovuied by this Appication Sor Fayment has been
compieted in ezcardance with B Contract Documents, thel &lf the avounis hava Bean paid by @ Coalnite fer wink for which pravious Centiicaisls) for Fayment wers 1ssusd
ard paymants receted frons the Swner, a0 thal cumrent payment Jhown Fendin i now dus.

Construction Contractor Approval: All Star Concreta LLC
Firm Name = e

i == &2

Signaum

Engineer/ Consultant Approval: ASYK. Studie

Firm Hane 7 EEEE
Wﬁb 6.5, 20206

E ) i)
Cify af Ankeny Staff Approvsl;
Sgnaire i Dato
Submit to: Faul Moritz, P.E. - Assistant City Manager
E-mail:  pmoritzi@Ankenyiows gov Phaone:  {515) 965-6420 Fax:  (515) 983-3837

Cale Primicd: Ba80200210



ARPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT QF CONTRACT

Provipws Applicationa bor Paymant Previous ApplicMions Tor Paymont Record of Change Orlars
fo. Dala Ameunt Ha, LCabe A | He. Dt Amaunt
i 0 1
: A 2 e —
3 o i 3
F, 1T K 4
5 A = El
] ) 41 § ]
f - o 4z T
E = 43 8 e
8 44 o £
10 45 10
11 45 . ¥ 11
1z Y : 12
12 48 13
14 23 | 14
15 5 15
16 51 | 18
1" = = = 17
15 N B s B - . e
oL 7 - - | 18 e =
Z0 -~ S 20
21 55 | 21
) 57 22
3 58 23
N 2 53 | 24
23 Y s &2 25
) 51
el &2 CHANGE DARDER TOTAL= % -
2% E S B | P
ac [T Contract Time Remaining
ai £ Cantiac! Pariod” Wnthirg Lsrm
3 &7 Cigina Cerreuct Du ey ey
|22 B EE ey Onigirel Corgrast Time:
39 e ‘ Arted by Change Crdern
a5 [ Camtract Time 13 Dale; o0
o Tirpes Ulgad 0 Thits,
PREVICUS PAY APP TOTAL = § - Cantract Time Remainng: 0.0

Dwrm Mazded: BADIID



"SHEUTVIN AU WO AUSIUIEINY S USUANT SO UOHBIYIES - Lt JUSLNIOE WY pejsjdwes e Bujjsenbey Ag JUMURI0P SU) 40 LOEpIRA IR Sew siosn|
DOALE - WIY - WGLICR 235 LRGIANGE B S ROBLS L LMD O SO ST - 00D LNINNSO0S Wil

TOZErGI00T D01 MCLEH 2, "B H 3 AR AWEN STLL SLTELHTR dD 2500 LN NERENY AL

-3a3M[% S} T SUI2J1 D5ATR) JHPUD PUEY ()% P01 Wity THRLE) SEA00 WAL SROALE GO 0 WLAOY EOLEY DL IN] FORE] R3S A RIS 20w ) A (14H 0] Sl sapa,

AT ST LPUTE HKMELGCY J0 Jawe ) H11 Lo SiSu Low of aapodzad
IR 218 MR Jo eimdean e sl Seournss; uimmg AT Japsegua;)
a1 of Ajud agepedsl §CpTALLHAD LN AL Hgenesan 100 6 i stL

QUOT &G’ =waHx ~\ g
NLLIESY Y
[Froniade o aiE A0 HahBes of B MY AR TOUNNRATING T M U R

FIE W ST 0 jn el panome ayr wes S P merses i pegosode gaog)
09'210'6Q 7 GHALLYED INNOWY

CIEESLLHE LNTIOHY A%t 0 uaweiind &y pepgaa 5

JONSREOI ) Sy L STMAHIRCT] ENITO T 20| 12 INUURKIAAE UF 55§08, 36 Jo Sjenb ag
"poquappay £ pessasdond smp dang ey Jeaeq pus uonmusage SEpspeony spaamEy

AL p IS0 g 09 G SaM) D 0 EXTEIIRD 1R a5 24 noeapdde mp Saspchinos
EIBP N[ PUR EROITAISECS RNETH UD IS PSIETHITIO I2MEU0T S, HiLa SSURTLIOSNE U]

INIWAYd HOd JLVIIHILEED 5103 LIHOHY

gl ie uosimmoy Sy

2N ATRION
Jo e SENT AL LIPS ) b DU PaqUIasgng
e LJmnoty 40 s

Ly A W
TP . ah
HOLIVELNOGD

DO AL S LR LDC)S UAGIANd e P piEe DI N1 FIS oA sparied
PUE PONISSE 223 JUULAR,] K17 Saquaniriazy snoteod yoigsm s g a0 10)Haes) sy

Sy peed uEaq aAy SHIGORIE (1B 1] SIOMUO0OCT 12R0M0T) M GIEM ZIERIcooR 1) paapdana
W2 BRI LUaAR,E 3] ueyrmsldy s1g14q pasaaan spag augl 1A e ueOei s

"B MO S 0ENEOW0 ) UL 1D 1] M| 93 PEAL ST IR0 PATzEIapan mp],

i Epacy MEE) A5 STIENYTICH LT
s B STWLCEL
TICRs SO PRn0dcde [0 ]
dauag) Ag seaw mossasd ue
acrdde sadreya jeo
SNOLLI0a30 SNOLLICTY ASVEUTS A :
(9 aur 53| { Aaur)
0% LEDRGE k) AOVHIF LA SNRTTTONT HS DN O 2000 TVE 6
g5 CEE0| .A - ACHT INETAA Y] LN D U8

P il e

(7

P |
JaTLELS A

Al

[ ] P
HUEN]
[N R

el e Wl

"EM|ELE 5L C0,00 MmN WY 1SS tenenanuwa |
‘LTI AN LN UBHUL UL s whaays ST jpausded aog spew st wonesipddy

ANIWAYd 04 NOILYIMddY S.HOLIVHLNOD

(aveaga) sond wogp ¢ ) INARAYL
WO STLYILILLEED SO 85T ¢
(IR £ S01T 382 + UET)
AR LI S5 N YA 1oL ol
0L B T VR ) TR0 L
I3 gy + HY wnﬁ__..h_ um.mﬁ__ﬁuﬁ 18k 1.
(£ e o umzngeg)
[BIAIBR PRI 0%y & q
CEDLED W0 i ] manzan)
oM pusdmog oy ¢ 8
EOVNIYIIY CE
QLD W D mmpa) ALV
OILEETHORLE B CELLE RO TVLAL
(T= 1 8T A O LIS LOWHINOD E
Stapary ey L SHmega ap, o
TS LR TY NI 7

OEOEd  HLVO LIV HIMOD

EPIE AR SR SOV K] SUenue) [LRUSD TECH LOVEINGD|

£TO0S VT “duayuy
SO LT d PROH FOAIRORICY M5 O]
MAA00 12D 1Y

HOLIVILNOD WOUd
UOLIVALNOD| ¥ OZOTAESS 0], AR el W sy CIE0E W1 saufol saq)
AELIHDYY OZ0ZELS A L] el ¥ I3 MmN OLE Y |1051T6 31 4§
UIMNAD CHE TR SyERT SRS DIPIE M5V

103 UOGGLISH] _ O NOLLY 3 Tdd ¥ 1 LHIOEd WY L

it i £040 INTHRIOT VIV INIFWAYL HOd NOILYDIHILEAD ONY NOILY 2 ddY




[ £ 3 i Plv] AR AIEE D0 WOIDH w BN w0 T LY W A N NS EO N 431 0 1 B W TR DL
T W WAZCT R0 - B0 0 L E MR KT NI O wY

AUHBTYINY 7 SGN00] O UGIRIUILET = L] JHOWag Wy e dinas v AR AU} 0 B ant<al A pRUnDop S(u Jo aojje s, bk go A s

0EOERE | HeECEgS S| et | s COOSLTIIS | DOE TGS 2WLOL OMYHE
DR EEE | A O L0 [ES =tmE) gy
[OHE , UXECL 1S arrn] ip
00 020 (gt RGIONH BT
35 R T appog) 7r
1IN BTl | 0] K| 4t
W 0I0LSE (G WA 4 Soypm [ pustieeag| o
0518 012528 atppeds| o7
LR . | prEsL s ’ Hng| 2
e _ e RS fpmresg ¢ (g | 2
BIRE L , [0 D ST prsjiaan TR | &)
o105 i B0 Ts ALK 52 bz |
o 617t , 100 TS Bumpe 1)
000 6335 O sz £ | o
W e R Bl R |
DIKFE TS FARLEAY « L2 |
we s [l W PAg A
LR T S WETII8 (BRI Ry S I
0 0305 , (O il ooy 11
o0 264 WS warepragf i
O ehd WNEs ELEDA el | S
U TEN S Mascs aFeud] ¢ Eauduirg | o
| trnases WS Juzsyf ¢
| o 0TS Bdnagry| ¢
| ooae'zes S HLDo Y
awENg s STSE ST DI EE TS addms| b W
IO 1 £ NG 0I5 O35 DTS i 1 |
OOt | o0 DESEE METRL OF LS 085 ROY T bl gy pavasg) ¢
[ n L NIT0E VIO AEE TP o0 D' 063 e s g
[ (BTN EE TS
HHIVE [EV YD 81150 -l
ETEYI A A Hsik [ B CIUELLS DR [bee b FictiL OO SHEL PO Y WA T SRS oW |
A RIW L YT CCLLTIERIT MNUHTSTE STOLATA Y | [ N
L ki) 1) il IV B R ETRY
1 i A £ i ] 3 B G
C QML LA +ajsike e v ) an) FECURG OQENTL HENPY. S| D0 e | K0 an)
CrazsoTse 0L CEOHAL BT SATHEA - parar-alr Léer| M-arHTRIEHY
CRATFATSS LW ROLLY T T PR TEE 1 Ssragn o pa sacimnEg
1 0N ROLLYIE T Srmraniza LNEINA Y S0k 0T AL CR NDH LT 1N I 1321mmenss e

:s.. P P £020 INTHADOT FIF 1ITHS NOILLYNNILNOSD



CHANGE QHRUER FURM

Project Title: ~ Parks Maintenance Facifity Renovalion - Phase 1
ity o Contractor: Al Star Concrete LLG
!_‘ Aﬂ keny Acddress: 1403 SW Ordnance Road - Ankany LA 50023
smimging it wl g Fin@RCe Budget Code: 914.2014 4413 Fimance Froject # 9144413
Vendor Project or Invoice & APP #1 0 # =
Original Contract Date: April 20, 2020 Vendor # 0
Chaenge Order Mumber:
Change Order Date:
Purpage of Change Crder:
Details of Change Ordes: e 7
{ TEM & DESCRIPTION LUINITE | OUANTITY CHANGE|  UNIT PRICE EXTENDED PRICE |
| s z
= = .
= 3 -
3 -
¥ .
3 -
3 =
= -
3 =
‘ g =
Change Order Number: _ 0 makes the following adjustments to the Contract: | $ .
Contrastor Accapted: ~ All Star Cancrete LLC Record of Change Orders
Fim Hame #| Date Amount
Original Contract Amount § 7730000
Signature Dl 1 —
2
Enginesr Approved: 3
Fimn Hame 4
5
Siprratua Dale B =
T
Dunar Aocanian” City of Ankeny B :
9
10
Sgmkm Titw 11
12
(ES T f3
Atfast for Owrer 14
15] ] "
Bigrabai Tite
Revized Contract Amount $ 773,100.00
Datn

Dada Printed: RM4M5020



